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Hugo Riel

Etienne Nadeau
Giorgio Maatouk
Aman Kaoussarani
Nycko Laflamme

Noé Cohen

William Lamontagne
Zachary Tremblay
Gabriel Sirard-Lapierre

Championnats de patinage STAR 2023 - Section Québec

Lévis

16 mars 2023 au 19 mars 2023
STAR 5 Men (moins de 13 ans Evé. 59) Free Program

Résultat du segment

Club Région
Chaudiere-Appalaches CH
Capitale Nationale CA
Laval LV

Lac St-Louis LC

Lac St-Louis LC

Lac St-Louis LC
Chaudiére-Appalaches CH
Mauricie MA
Laurentides LO

Kathleen Gagnon

.

Skate Canada

Date:

18-mars-2023 13:07:45

Claude Latour

A

Points

17,98
17,44
15,14
14,91
14,86
12,87
11,26
10,18

9,70

Patinage Canada



